
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Model CMX-H2/10-1 VHF 

Type 

Frequency 

Bandwidth 

Gain 

VSWR in bandwidth 

Impedance 

Radiation 

Polarization 

Power Rating 

Working Temperature 

Mount Type 

 

Approx. Height 

Approx. Weight 

5/8 wave 

134-175MHz 

5MHz 

3.5dBi 

1.5:1 

50 ohm 

Omni-Directional 

Vertical 

100 watt 

-30℃~+55℃ 

Vehicle Roof Mount w.5M 

RG58/no connector 

1565mm 

0.5KG 

 

Cutting Chart: Freq. VS Height 

Beamer/Prime-co 


