BEAMER

Mobile Antenna





Model	CMX-H2/10-1 VHF
Туре	5/8 wave
Frequency	134-175MHz
Bandwidth	5MHz
Gain	3.5dBi
VSWR in bandwidth	1.5:1
Impedance	50 ohm
Radiation	Omni-Directional
Polarization	Vertical
Power Rating	100 watt
Working Temperature	-30℃~+55℃
Mount Type	Vehicle Roof Mount w.5M
	RG58/no connector
Approx. Height	1565mm
Approx. Weight	0.5KG

Cutting Chart: Freq. VS Height

